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SLIMOUSINES.

THE ULTIMATE IN CORPORATE TRANSPORTATION.

AN

M&YV Limousines Ltd. and M&YV Corporate Transportation is honored to provide its services to The Diocese
of Rockville Center (DRVC) and its affiliates. M&V Limousines has been in business for over 24 years and
we provide high level of service at competitive pricing and we have developed special pricing for the
Diocese (DRVC). We have 27 to 56 passenger full size coach buses for all your events and occassions. Our
buses have such amnenities as WIF, Outlets, DVD, Restrooms and enormous luggage capacity. All our
drivers are 19a cerified, random drug tested and trained professionals that will take care of you and your
groups. Getting quote requests and booking is very simple. You can email us or call us and we will respond
very quickly.

Contacts for Booking: Bill Matthews, Sales Manager Email: Billy@mvlimo.com, Jay Matthews,

Operations Manager Email: Jay@mvlimo.com Billing: Virginia Hoffman Email: Virginia@mvlimo.com
and Carol Cassano Email: Carol@mvlimo.com

CEO/Owner: Mark Vigliante Mark@mvlimo.com
1-800-498-5788 www.mvlimo.com General Email: Info@mvlimo.com
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& ' ' Prices are Broken Down for Full Size coaches 56 pass and 27 Pass Mini Coaches. All Full size coaches have
V V Lz m 0 usznes Lt‘d' WIFI, Outlets and DVD and restroom. Mini 27 pass coaches have all but restroom.
The Ultimate in Exotic Luxury! 7
Destination 56 Pass PPD Mon -Thurs 56 PassPPD Day F-S-Sun 27 Pass PPD M-TH 27 PPD F-S-Sun
New York
Albany $1,200 $1,250 $1,050 $1,150
Catskills $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
East Durham $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Hyde Park $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Ithaca $2,100 $2,200 $1,900 $2,000
Long Island $950 $1,000 $850 $900
Newburg $950 $1,000 $850 $900
New York City $1,000 $1,100 $900 $1,000
Pomona-Platzl Brahaus $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Rhinebeck-Katonah $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Rosendale $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Round Top $1,500 $1,600 $1,350 $1,450
Saratoga Springs $1,550 $1,650 $1,400 $1,500
Tarrytown $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Villa Roma $1,050 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
West Point $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Westchester $1,150 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
New Jersey
Atlantic City $1,300 $1,500 $1,300 $1,400
Cape Liberty $950 $1,000 $850 $900
Great Adventure $1,750 $1,850 $1,600 $1,700
Hampton $1,100 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100
Huterdon $1,100 $1,200 $1,000 $1,100




Lyndhurst
Millburn
Morristown
Mountain Lakes
Paterson
Saddle Brook
Spring Lake
Union City
Wayne

Pennsylvania
Bethlehem
Hawley

Kennet Square
Kutztown
Lancaster
Lahaska/ Ephirita
Matamoras
Moshulu

Mount Airy lodge
Philadelphia
Reading
Strausburg

Massachusets
Boston
Springfield
Stockbridge
Washington DC

Conneticut

$900
$1,150
$950
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$950
$1,150
$900

$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250

$1,500
$1,500
$1,400

$1,750

$950
$1,200
$1,000
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,000
$1,200

$950

$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300

$1,600
$1,600
$1,500

$1,850

$850
$1,000
$850
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$850
$1,000
$850

$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050

$1,350
$1,350
$1,200

$1,400

$900
$1,100
$900
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$900
$1,100
$900

$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150

$1,450
$1,450
$1,300

$1,500




Essex $1,200
Foxwoods $1,200
Milford $1,150
Mohegan Sun $1,250
Mystic/New London $1,250
Plantsville $1,250
Thimble Islands $1,250

$1,250
$1,250
$1,200
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300

$1,000
$1,000
$950
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050

$1,100
$1,100
$1,050
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150

M&YV Limousines Prices Effective for Diocese only 10/2016. 1-800-498-5788 www.mvlimo.com

Reservations cad ne made by phone or email.
Imporrtant People to Know:
Jay Matthews: Operations Manager Email: Jay@mvlimo.com

Bill Matthews: Sales Manager Email: Billy@mvlimo.com
Virginia Hoffman: Billing Manager Email: Virginia@mvlimo.com
Carol Cassano: Admin Assistant Email: Carol@mvlimo.com




