

M&V Limousines Ltd. and M&V Corporate Transportation is honored to provide its services to The Diocese of Rockville Center (DRVC) and its affiliates. M&V Limousines has been in business for over 24 years and we provide high level of service at competitive pricing and we have developed special pricing for the Diocese (DRVC). We have 27 to 56 passenger full size coach buses for all your events and occassions. Our buses have such amnenities as WIF, Outlets, DVD, Restrooms and enormous luggage capacity. All our drivers are 19a cerified, random drug tested and trained professionals that will take care of you and your groups. Getting quote requests and booking is very simple. You can email us or call us and we will respond very quickly.

Contacts for Booking: Bill Matthews, Sales Manager Email: Billy@mvlimo.com, Jay Matthews, Operations Manager Email: Jay@mvlimo.com Billing: Virginia Hoffman Email: Virginia@mvlimo.com

and Carol Cassano Email: Carol@mvlimo.com CEO/Owner: Mark Vigliante Mark@mvlimo.com

1-800-498-5788 www.mvlimo.com General Email: Info@mvlimo.com



Prices are Broken Down for Full Size coaches 56 pass and 27 Pass Mini Coaches. All Full size coaches have WIFI, Outlets and DVD and restroom. Mini 27 pass coaches have all but restroom.

Destination	56 Pass PPD Mon -Thurs	56 PassPPD Day F-S-Sun	27 Pass PPD M-TH	27 PPD F-S-Sun
New York				
Albany	\$1,200	\$1,250	\$1,050	\$1,150
Catskills	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
East Durham	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Hyde Park	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Ithaca	\$2,100	\$2,200	\$1,900	\$2,000
Long Island	\$950	\$1,000	\$850	\$900
Newburg	\$950	\$1,000	\$850	\$900
New York City	\$1,000	\$1,100	\$900	\$1,000
Pomona-Platzl Brahaus	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Rhinebeck-Katonah	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Rosendale	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Round Top	\$1,500	\$1,600	\$1,350	\$1,450
Saratoga Springs	\$1,550	\$1,650	\$1,400	\$1,500
Tarrytown	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Villa Roma	\$1,050	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
West Point	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Westchester	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
New Jersey				
Atlantic City	\$1,300	\$1,500	\$1,300	\$1,400
Cape Liberty	\$950	\$1,000	\$850	\$900
Great Adventure	\$1,750	\$1,850	\$1,600	\$1,700
Hampton	\$1,100	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Huterdon	\$1,100	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100

Conneticut				
Washington DC	\$1,750	\$1,850	\$1,400	\$1,500
Stockbridge	\$1,400	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$1,300
Springfield	\$1,500	\$1,600	\$1,350	\$1,450
Boston	\$1,500	\$1,600	\$1,350	\$1,450
Massachusets	4	A	4	4
Strausburg	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Reading	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Philadelphia	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Mount Airy lodge	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Moshulu	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Matamoras	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Lahaska/ Ephirita	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Lancaster	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Kutztown	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Kennet Square	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Hawley	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Bethlehem	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Pennsylvania				
Wayne	\$900	\$950	\$850	\$900
Union City	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Spring Lake	\$950	\$1,000	\$850	\$900
Saddle Brook	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Paterson	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Mountain Lakes	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Morristown	\$950	\$1,000	\$850	\$900
Millburn	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$1,000	\$1,100
Lyndhurst	\$900	\$950	\$850	\$900

Essex	\$1,200	\$1,250	\$1,000	\$1,100
Foxwoods	\$1,200	\$1,250	\$1,000	\$1,100
Milford	\$1,150	\$1,200	\$950	\$1,050
Mohegan Sun	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Mystic/New London	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Plantsville	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150
Thimble Islands	\$1,250	\$1,300	\$1,050	\$1,150

M&V Limousines Prices Effective for Diocese only 10/2016. 1-800-498-5788 www.mvlimo.com

Reservations cad ne made by phone or email.

Imporrtant People to Know:

Jay Matthews: Operations Manager Email: Jay@mvlimo.com

Bill Matthews: Sales Manager Email: Billy@mvlimo.com

Virginia Hoffman: Billing Manager Email: Virginia@mvlimo.com

Carol Cassano: Admin Assistant Email: Carol@mvlimo.com